Permit Number
B-25-0021
B-25-0086
B-25-0087
B-25-0106
B-25-0111
M-25-0127
M-25-0128
M-25-0129
M-25-0130
M-25-0134

0OCC-25-0020

P-25-0076
P-25-0077
P-25-0078
P-25-0079
P-25-0080
P-25-0081
P-25-0082
P-25-0083
RR-25-0001
RR-25-0076
RR-25-0077
WD-25-0002
WD-25-0064
WD-25-0065
WD-25-0066
WD-25-0067

Permit Type

BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IBC
BLDG-IRC
BLDG-IRC
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
OCC CHANGE
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
PLUMBING
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
RE-ROOF
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR
WINDOW/DOOR

Issued Date

12/10/2025
12/23/2025
12/23/2025
12/01/2025
12/01/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/10/2025
12/11/2025
12/30/2025
12/01/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/06/2025
12/10/2025
12/10/2025
12/15/2025
12/15/2025
12/11/2025
12/10/2025
12/11/2025
12/16/2025
12/10/2025
12/08/2025
12/08/2025
12/16/2025
12/18/2025

Valuation Fees Paid

$178,000.00 $2,360.41
$1,412,040.00 $11,741.73
$1,594,080.00 $12,837.83

$9,000.00 $275.96
$11,100.00 $345.26

$10,700,000.00 $132,412.50

$17,957.76 $222.22
$5,000.00 $82.50

$10,000.00 $123.75
$4,550.00 $82.50
$200.00 $50.00

$3,000,000.00 $37,125.00

$6,792.91 $84.07
$11,500.00 $142.31
$4,540.00 $82.50
$2,100.00 $82.50
$1,200.00 $82.50
$6,036.00 $82.50
$800.00 $82.50
$12,000.00 $125.00
$5,000.00 $165.00
$25,000.00 $165.00
$25,000.00 $670.56
$2,634.00 $137.36
$18,086.00 $506.96
$3,029.86 $160.46
$13,090.57 $391.46

Address

301 Frisco ST,
200 N 7th AVE
200 N 7th AVE

700 Lakepoint DR A8,

116 Windflower LN,
580 E Main ST,
350 N 7th AVE 6,
713 Hunters CIR,

233 Creekside DR Unit

706 Frisco ST,

304 E Main St, Frisco,

580 E Main ST,

350 N 7th AVE 6,
157B Alpine DR,
116 Basecamp Way,
713 Hunters CIR,
755 S 5th AVE Unit
300A Miners Creek
500 Bills Ranch RD
301 Frisco ST,

281 N 6th AVE,

103 Miners Creek RD,

301 Frisco ST,
400 W Main ST Unit

1521 Point DR C1521-
700 Lakepoint DR A3, NW Extreme Installers Inc./Premier Service Group

Primary Contractor Company Name

Custom Mountain Renovations
Campbell Construction
Campbell Construction

Prime Bathrooms LLC

Sarah Dudney

Ryan & Associates

Wieronski Plumbing & Heating
Tim Rawley

Mountain Goat Mechanical
Matchless Building Repair
Eclectic Kitchen and Bar

Ryan & Associates

Wieronski Plumbing & Heating
Omega Plumbing INC
Ridgeline Mechanical

Tim Rawley

K-Mechanical Inc

Plumbing Systems Inc (PSI)
JVC & KB Mechanical, LLC
Custom Mountain Renovations
Phoenix CR Pro

JVCLLC

Custom Mountain Renovations
The Home Depot USA
Renewal by Andersen

801 Lakepoint DR B10, Lifetime Windows & Siding

Notes

The proposed project is an interior renovation with no new square footage.
New construction of a (11) Unit Complex. This submission is for Unit #110.
New construction of a (11) Unit Complex. This submission is for Unit #111.
Enclose loft and add door to make a 2nd bedroom

Sauna installation exterior

Mechanical Scope of work as required for B-22-0037

Install 96% efficient furnace

Inspection of a 80.000 BTU Gas Furnace

Install Teledyne laars mini-therm 125k Boiler

Range vent exhaust/ Make up air Installation

Eclectic Kitchen and Bar

Plumbing Scope of work required under Permit# B-22-0037.

Replace 75 Gallon natural gas hot water heater

Plumbing Remodel

Like for Like - Water Heater replacement

Inspection of a 50 Gallon Gas Water Heater

New shower valve, move shower drain

Remove and replace 50 gallon natural gas water heater

Plumbing for laundry

New roof and vented nail-base insulation. Tearoff of old roof.

Roof repair to slope above garage due to leaking into living room. Estate grey color

Removal, Disposal and Replacement of existing shingle roof.
New windows and doors as part of an overall renovation.

Replace 1 window like for like with a retrofit vinyl window, U-factor .30 or better, installed per manufacturers specifications.

Replacing 4 windows and 1 door like for like. u factor will be .30 or better

We will be replacing (1) patio door in a like for like sizing manner, no structural modifications to be made. Patio door will be installed as a block install, and to be

REMOVE & REPLACE (10) WINDOWS AND (1) DOOR
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