

Permit Number	Permit Type	Issued Date	Valuation	Fees Paid	Address	Primary Contractor Company Name	Notes
B-25-0021	BLDG-IRC	12/10/2025	\$178,000.00	\$2,360.41	301 Frisco ST,	Custom Mountain Renovations	The proposed project is an interior renovation with no new square footage.
B-25-0086	BLDG-IBC	12/23/2025	\$1,412,040.00	\$11,741.73	200 N 7th AVE	Campbell Construction	New construction of a (11) Unit Complex. This submission is for Unit #110.
B-25-0087	BLDG-IBC	12/23/2025	\$1,594,080.00	\$12,837.83	200 N 7th AVE	Campbell Construction	New construction of a (11) Unit Complex. This submission is for Unit #111.
B-25-0106	BLDG-IRC	12/01/2025	\$9,000.00	\$275.96	700 Lakepoint DR A8,	Prime Bathrooms LLC	Enclose loft and add door to make a 2nd bedroom
B-25-0111	BLDG-IRC	12/01/2025	\$11,100.00	\$345.26	116 Windflower LN,	Sarah Dudney	Sauna installation exterior
M-25-0127	MECHANICAL	12/08/2025	\$10,700,000.00	\$132,412.50	580 E Main ST,	Ryan & Associates	Mechanical Scope of work as required for B-22-0037
M-25-0128	MECHANICAL	12/08/2025	\$17,957.76	\$222.22	350 N 7th AVE 6,	Wieronski Plumbing & Heating	Install 96% efficient furnace
M-25-0129	MECHANICAL	12/10/2025	\$5,000.00	\$82.50	713 Hunters CIR,	Tim Rawley	Inspection of a 80,000 BTU Gas Furnace
M-25-0130	MECHANICAL	12/11/2025	\$10,000.00	\$123.75	233 Creekside DR Unit	Mountain Goat Mechanical	Install Teledyne laars mini-therm 125k Boiler
M-25-0134	MECHANICAL	12/30/2025	\$4,550.00	\$82.50	706 Frisco ST,	Matchless Building Repair	Range vent exhaust/ Make up air Installation
OCC-25-0020	OCC CHANGE	12/01/2025	\$200.00	\$50.00	304 E Main St, Frisco,	Eclectic Kitchen and Bar	Eclectic Kitchen and Bar
P-25-0076	PLUMBING	12/08/2025	\$3,000,000.00	\$37,125.00	580 E Main ST,	Ryan & Associates	Plumbing Scope of work required under Permit# B-22-0037.
P-25-0077	PLUMBING	12/08/2025	\$6,792.91	\$84.07	350 N 7th AVE 6,	Wieronski Plumbing & Heating	Replace 75 Gallon natural gas hot water heater
P-25-0078	PLUMBING	12/06/2025	\$11,500.00	\$142.31	157B Alpine DR,	Omega Plumbing INC	Plumbing Remodel
P-25-0079	PLUMBING	12/10/2025	\$4,540.00	\$82.50	116 Basecamp Way,	Ridgeline Mechanical	Like for Like - Water Heater replacement
P-25-0080	PLUMBING	12/10/2025	\$2,100.00	\$82.50	713 Hunters CIR,	Tim Rawley	Inspection of a 50 Gallon Gas Water Heater
P-25-0081	PLUMBING	12/15/2025	\$1,200.00	\$82.50	755 S 5th AVE Unit	K-Mechanical Inc	New shower valve, move shower drain
P-25-0082	PLUMBING	12/15/2025	\$6,036.00	\$82.50	300A Miners Creek	Plumbing Systems Inc (PSI)	Remove and replace 50 gallon natural gas water heater
P-25-0083	PLUMBING	12/11/2025	\$800.00	\$82.50	500 Bills Ranch RD	JVC & KB Mechanical, LLC	Plumbing for laundry
RR-25-0001	RE-ROOF	12/10/2025	\$12,000.00	\$125.00	301 Frisco ST,	Custom Mountain Renovations	New roof and vented nail-base insulation. Tearoff of old roof.
RR-25-0076	RE-ROOF	12/11/2025	\$5,000.00	\$165.00	281 N 6th AVE,	Phoenix CR Pro	Roof repair to slope above garage due to leaking into living room. Estate grey color
RR-25-0077	RE-ROOF	12/16/2025	\$25,000.00	\$165.00	103 Miners Creek RD,	JVC LLC	Removal, Disposal and Replacement of existing shingle roof.
WD-25-0002	WINDOW/DOOR	12/10/2025	\$25,000.00	\$670.56	301 Frisco ST,	Custom Mountain Renovations	New windows and doors as part of an overall renovation.
WD-25-0064	WINDOW/DOOR	12/08/2025	\$2,634.00	\$137.36	400 W Main ST Unit	The Home Depot USA	Replace 1 window like for like with a retrofit vinyl window, U-factor .30 or better, installed per manufacturers specifications.
WD-25-0065	WINDOW/DOOR	12/08/2025	\$18,086.00	\$506.96	1521 Point DR C1521-	Renewal by Andersen	Replacing 4 windows and 1 door like for like. u factor will be .30 or better
WD-25-0066	WINDOW/DOOR	12/16/2025	\$3,029.86	\$160.46	700 Lakepoint DR A3,	NW Extreme Installers Inc./Premier Service Group	We will be replacing (1) patio door in a like for like sizing manner, no structural modifications to be made. Patio door will be installed as a block install, and to be
WD-25-0067	WINDOW/DOOR	12/18/2025	\$13,090.57	\$391.46	801 Lakepoint DR B10,	Lifetime Windows & Siding	REMOVE & REPLACE (10) WINDOWS AND (1) DOOR